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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                  773,67            188,89            584,78  24,41            188,89              0,00  24,41            188,89              0,00  24,41            188,89              0,00  24,41

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00            584,78           -584,78   0,00            584,78              0,00   0,00            584,78              0,00   0,00            584,78              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             711.563,00        624.237,23         87.325,77  87,73        624.237,23              0,00  87,73        624.237,23              0,00  87,73        624.237,23              0,00  87,73

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             456.246,00        121.502,91        334.743,09  26,63        121.502,91              0,00  26,63        121.502,91              0,00  26,63        121.502,91              0,00  26,63

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             249.596,00        124.835,84        124.760,16  50,02        124.835,84              0,00  50,02        124.835,84              0,00  50,02        124.835,84              0,00  50,02

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00         23.530,47        -15.068,47 278,07         23.530,47              0,00 278,07         23.530,47              0,00 278,07         23.530,47              0,00 278,07

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           350.000,00        207.836,76        142.163,24  59,38        207.836,76              0,00  59,38        207.836,76              0,00  59,38        207.836,76              0,00  59,38

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             923.325,00        580.062,34        343.262,66  62,82        580.062,34              0,00  62,82        580.062,34              0,00  62,82        580.062,34              0,00  62,82

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.891,00      1.006.798,21        611.092,79  62,23      1.006.798,21              0,00  62,23      1.006.798,21              0,00  62,23      1.006.798,21              0,00  62,23

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         58.974,69        -58.974,69   0,00         58.974,69              0,00   0,00         58.974,69              0,00   0,00         58.974,69              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         12.181,20        -12.181,20   0,00         12.181,20              0,00   0,00         12.181,20              0,00   0,00         12.181,20              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  80.836,00              0,00         80.836,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00         17.663,42          8.815,58  66,71         17.663,42              0,00  66,71         17.663,42              0,00  66,71         17.663,42              0,00  66,71

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00          5.703,13         -5.703,13   0,00          5.703,13              0,00   0,00          5.703,13              0,00   0,00          5.703,13              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00          3.733,14         -3.733,14   0,00          3.733,14              0,00   0,00          3.733,14              0,00   0,00          3.733,14              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00         23.546,91          5.924,09  79,90         23.546,91              0,00  79,90         23.546,91              0,00  79,90         23.546,91              0,00  79,90

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                30.000,00         22.769,30          7.230,70  75,90         22.769,30              0,00  75,90         22.769,30              0,00  75,90         22.769,30              0,00  75,90

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            29.051,00         27.023,58          2.027,42  93,02         27.023,58              0,00  93,02         27.023,58              0,00  93,02         27.023,58              0,00  93,02

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                17.676,00         16.223,54          1.452,46  91,78         16.223,54              0,00  91,78         16.223,54              0,00  91,78         16.223,54              0,00  91,78

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             18.310,00         19.134,42           -824,42 104,50         19.134,42              0,00 104,50         19.134,42              0,00 104,50         19.134,42              0,00 104,50

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          3.089,48         -3.089,48   0,00          3.089,48              0,00   0,00          3.089,48              0,00   0,00          3.089,48              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                20.000,00            435,43         19.564,57   2,18            435,43              0,00   2,18            435,43              0,00   2,18            435,43              0,00   2,18

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  20.000,00          4.012,99         15.987,01  20,07          4.012,99              0,00  20,07          4.012,99              0,00  20,07          4.012,99              0,00  20,07

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.076,00         44.476,94         22.599,06  66,31         44.476,94              0,00  66,31         44.476,94              0,00  66,31         44.476,94              0,00  66,31

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.908,00            886,52          1.021,48  46,46            886,52              0,00  46,46            886,52              0,00  46,46            886,52              0,00  46,46

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.611,00              0,00         10.611,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.266.097,00        672.528,03        590.872,57  53,12        672.528,03              0,00  53,12        672.528,03              0,00  53,12        672.528,03              0,00  53,12

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                58.590,33            140,00         58.450,33   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00          4.999,04         15.000,96  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           61.303,00              0,00         61.303,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.130.265,00      3.627.099,19      2.500.469,41  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.130.265,00      3.627.099,19      2.500.469,41  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17      3.627.099,19              0,00  59,17

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00            346,38          1.653,62  17,32            346,38              0,00  17,32            346,38              0,00  17,32            346,38              0,00  17,32

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                95.000,00         66.974,23         28.025,77  70,50         66.974,23              0,00  70,50         31.841,74         35.132,49  33,52         28.177,79          3.663,95  29,66

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00          2.784,72         17.215,28  13,92          2.784,72              0,00  13,92          2.784,72              0,00  13,92          2.784,72              0,00  13,92

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00             73,85          1.026,15   6,71             73,85              0,00   6,71             73,85              0,00   6,71             68,35              5,50   6,21

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00          8.977,84         -8.677,84 *92,61          8.977,84              0,00 *92,61          8.443,17            534,67 *14,39          8.443,17              0,00 *14,39

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00          1.931,16          6.068,84  24,14          1.931,16              0,00  24,14          1.560,90            370,26  19,51          1.190,64            370,26  14,88

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          30.000,00         21.595,19          8.404,81  71,98         21.595,19              0,00  71,98          5.630,10         15.965,09  18,77          5.630,10              0,00  18,77

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00          3.224,06          6.775,94  32,24          3.224,06              0,00  32,24          3.224,06              0,00  32,24          3.224,06              0,00  32,24

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                27.000,00          3.666,00         23.334,00  13,58          3.666,00              0,00  13,58          3.666,00              0,00  13,58          3.666,00              0,00  13,58

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00        110.533,17           -533,17 100,48        110.533,17              0,00 100,48         60.705,74         49.827,43  55,19         52.432,70          8.273,04  47,67

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          5.570,68          6.429,32  46,42          5.570,68              0,00  46,42          5.570,68              0,00  46,42          5.570,68              0,00  46,42

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00            601,49            398,51  60,15            601,49              0,00  60,15            601,49              0,00  60,15            566,89             34,60  56,69

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00            773,67            773,67              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             711.563,00              0,00        711.563,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             456.246,00              0,00        456.246,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             249.596,00              0,00        249.596,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00              0,00          8.462,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             923.325,00              0,00        923.325,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.891,00              0,00      1.617.891,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  80.836,00              0,00         80.836,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00              0,00         26.479,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00              0,00         29.471,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            29.051,00              0,00         29.051,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                17.676,00              0,00         17.676,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             18.310,00              0,00         18.310,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.076,00              0,00         67.076,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.272,00            636,00          1.908,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.611,00              0,00         10.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.266.097,00              0,00      1.266.097,00          2.696,40

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                60.000,00         -1.409,67         58.590,33              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           61.303,00              0,00         61.303,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.130.265,00              0,00      6.130.265,00          2.696,40

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.130.265,00              0,00      6.130.265,00          2.696,40

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00         14.482,83         20.517,17  41,38         14.482,83              0,00  41,38         14.482,83              0,00  41,38         12.334,12          2.148,71  35,24

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         25.000,00         12.880,90         12.119,10  51,52         12.880,90              0,00  51,52         12.880,90              0,00  51,52         12.880,90              0,00  51,52

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00          4.221,30          5.778,70  42,21          4.221,30              0,00  42,21          4.221,30              0,00  42,21          4.221,30              0,00  42,21

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        39.000,00         11.623,61         27.376,39  29,80         11.623,61              0,00  29,80         11.623,61              0,00  29,80         11.623,61              0,00  29,80

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              6,25             -6,25   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00             60,00            440,00  12,00             60,00              0,00  12,00             60,00              0,00  12,00             60,00              0,00  12,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             65.000,00         22.508,37         42.491,63  34,63         22.508,37              0,00  34,63         22.508,37              0,00  34,63         22.508,37              0,00  34,63

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                21.500,00             40,00         21.460,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                31.000,00          1.254,00         29.746,00   4,05          1.254,00              0,00   4,05          1.254,00              0,00   4,05          1.254,00              0,00   4,05

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00             39,50          1.960,50   1,98             39,50              0,00   1,98             39,50              0,00   1,98             39,50              0,00   1,98

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00        117.834,67         -8.834,67 108,11        117.834,67              0,00 108,11         62.806,69         55.027,98  57,62         54.453,24          8.353,45  49,96

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         56.237,00          3.763,00  93,73         56.237,00              0,00  93,73         26.936,76         29.300,24  44,89         26.936,76              0,00  44,89

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 4.700,00              0,00          4.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         77.000,00            224,34         76.775,66   0,29            224,34              0,00   0,29            224,34              0,00   0,29            224,34              0,00   0,29

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00          3.616,04          6.383,96  36,16          3.616,04              0,00  36,16          3.616,04              0,00  36,16          3.616,04              0,00  36,16

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00          5.457,92          4.542,08  54,58          5.457,92              0,00  54,58          5.457,92              0,00  54,58          5.419,92             38,00  54,20

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        476.765,50        371.834,50  56,18        476.765,50              0,00  56,18        290.607,34        186.158,16  34,25        267.719,83         22.887,51  31,55

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        476.765,50        371.834,50  56,18        476.765,50              0,00  56,18        290.607,34        186.158,16  34,25        267.719,83         22.887,51  31,55

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                35.000,00          5.293,75         29.706,25  15,13          5.293,75              0,00  15,13          5.293,75              0,00  15,13          5.293,75              0,00  15,13

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00            391,00           -391,00   0,00            391,00              0,00   0,00            391,00              0,00   0,00            391,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00         28.024,50         -3.024,50 112,10         28.024,50              0,00 112,10         22.093,13          5.931,37  88,37         22.093,13              0,00  88,37

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          745.483,00        731.751,02         13.731,98  98,16        731.751,02              0,00  98,16        311.881,71        419.869,31  41,84        311.881,71              0,00  41,84

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        452.575,00        292.999,69        159.575,31  64,74        172.274,00        120.725,69  38,07              0,00        172.274,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          123.111,00         22.252,26        100.858,74  18,08         22.252,26              0,00  18,08         22.252,26              0,00  18,08         22.252,26              0,00  18,08

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.441.169,00      1.080.712,22        360.456,78  74,99        959.986,53        120.725,69  66,61        361.911,85        598.074,68  25,11        361.911,85              0,00  25,11

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.441.169,00      1.080.712,22        360.456,78  74,99        959.986,53        120.725,69  66,61        361.911,85        598.074,68  25,11        361.911,85              0,00  25,11

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.420.034,00      5.184.576,91      3.232.760,69  61,57      5.063.851,22        120.725,69  60,14      4.279.618,38        784.232,84  50,83      4.256.730,87         22.887,51  50,55

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          471.000,00              0,00        471.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.321.505,00        556.429,75        765.075,25  42,11        556.429,75              0,00  42,11         82.198,08        474.231,67   6,22         82.198,08              0,00   6,22

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.018.634,00      1.905.205,45        113.428,55  94,38      1.905.205,45              0,00  94,38      1.134.921,37        770.284,08  56,22      1.134.921,37              0,00  56,22

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.861.139,00      2.461.635,20      1.399.503,80  63,75      2.461.635,20              0,00  63,75      1.217.119,45      1.244.515,75  31,52      1.217.119,45              0,00  31,52

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.861.139,00      2.461.635,20      1.399.503,80  63,75      2.461.635,20              0,00  63,75      1.217.119,45      1.244.515,75  31,52      1.217.119,45              0,00  31,52

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.861.139,00      2.461.635,20      1.399.503,80  63,75      2.461.635,20              0,00  63,75      1.217.119,45      1.244.515,75  31,52      1.217.119,45              0,00  31,52

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.281.173,00      7.646.212,11      4.632.264,49  62,26      7.525.486,42        120.725,69  61,28      5.496.737,83      2.028.748,59  44,76      5.473.850,32         22.887,51  44,57
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      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                21.500,00              0,00         21.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00              0,00        109.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 4.700,00              0,00          4.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         77.000,00              0,00         77.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          745.483,00              0,00        745.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        452.575,00              0,00        452.575,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          123.111,00              0,00        123.111,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.441.169,00              0,00      1.441.169,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.441.169,00              0,00      1.441.169,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.420.034,00              0,00      8.420.034,00          2.696,40

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          471.000,00              0,00        471.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.321.505,00              0,00      1.321.505,00              0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.018.634,00              0,00      2.018.634,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.281.173,00              0,00     12.281.173,00          2.696,40
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***** TOTAL                                           12.281.173,00      7.646.212,11      4.632.264,49  62,26      7.525.486,42        120.725,69  61,28      5.496.737,83      2.028.748,59  44,76      5.473.850,32         22.887,51  44,57
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***** TOTAL                                           12.281.173,00              0,00     12.281.173,00          2.696,40




